Differential
time
Integral
time
Proport-
ional
band
1. Electrical parameters:

.0
118.0 23
III. Ordering Information
9
4
1
2
3
6
5
8
7
GTF2□ □M  2 8□ B
B: Version
10:Single input without RS485  18: with RS485
Blank: TC/RTD/mV/Rt input    X:mA/V input
1:  1 alarm output   2: 2 alarm output    0: No alarm
2:22.5WX110HX115L
Blank:AC/DC 100～240V   F:AC/DC 24V
GTF series module type temperature controller
M:SSR/Relay  R:Relay output  S:SSR output  C: DC 4-20mA
(can be changed to analog output through ACT menu)
K:SCR output (can be ordered)
I: 4～20mA analog output(can be set to current output
through ACT menu)              Blank: No
4
1
2
3
6
5
7
8
9
ISO9001
国家高新技术企业
GTF2-IM28
GTF2-M28
GTF2-IM2
GTF2-M2
4
1
2
3
5
中山市中大电力自动化有限公司
SOMMY Automation Group Shares co.,Ltd
KKGTF2-B01E-A/0-20210415
7
8
9
High and low limit
absolute value
interval alarm
※High and low limit
deviation value
interval alarm
※High limit absolute
value and low limit
deviation value
interval alarm
SV
SV
SVSV-AL1
SV-AL1 SV+AL2
AL2
AL2